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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (L109287)

Solubility in MeOH , Pink to Red or
Orange Solution at img/ml

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-08-24 14:15:42

2026-08-23 14:15:42
Lissamine rhodamine B
3520-42-1

85%

H2211447

L109287

307457

Limit Values

85-100 (%)

Green to Dark Green and Brown to
Dark Brown Powder

pass

Result

98.14300 %

Green to Dark Green and Brown to
Dark Brown Powder

Pass
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